
HOOK IT ‘N’ COOK IT...
WITH THE AWARD WINNING TRAILBLAZER TOWABLE BBQ RANGE

...NOW YOU CAN!



WELCOME TO THE WORLD OF
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Trailblazers 6 models range from the 120 
MINI, specifically designed as the ultimate 
car accessory for the outdoor family, and 
small groups, right up to the 1200 FESTIVAL 
comfortably handling very large groups in 
excess of 1500 people. All our models are 
designed to be towable anywhere from a 
beach to a forest park and by a 4wd, family 
saloon, van or even a quad or a motorcycle.

With its innovative gull wing style designed 
to protect against sun, rain, hail or snow, 
Trailblazer will become more than just a fair-

weather friend. Along with its impressive 
grilling power, Trailblazer simply oozes 
personality. Frequently becoming the star of 
the show and the center of attraction at your 
outdoor event generating a steady flow of 
future business and bookings.

Trailblazer has made large group BBQ/
grilling achievable; anywhere, any time, any 
place. All year round, in the sun & in the rain, 
even in the snow! The list of opportunities 
for you to benefit from with the unique 
features of the Trailblazer range are 

enormous. With Trailblazer, the opportunities 
for you are endless. Cater with ease for 
parties, office outings, clubs, church groups, 
youth camps, fundraisers, weddings, beach 
parties, sporting and music events, fairs and 
shows, school sports days and many more.

When you own a Trailblazer, it is not just 
another piece of catering equipment, it 
will enhance your business, grow new 
customers and extend your season.

With our new extended range of Trailblazers, if you need a BBQ for anything 
from a small, to very large groups, then there is nothing comes close to the 
amazing Trailblazer BBQ/Grill range. Unrivalled in the marketplace.
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IT’S A GREAT ALL ROUNDER...
Thanks to the innovative and unique TRAILBLAZER towable and mobile 
barbeque range, outdoor entertaining and catering anywhere, anytime 
and for any number of people is now better than ever.

While enjoying  all the conveniences 
usually associated with gas, the 
charcoal powered Trailblazer is the 
only serious barbeque option for 
large groups. Whatever the weather, 
wherever you are, everyone can enjoy 
the authentic smoky taste that charcoal 
provides. 

Offering the ultimate barbeque 
experience, from the TRAILBLAZER 
120 MINI to the TRAILBLAZER 1200 

FESTIVAL comfortably reaching 
cruising speeds of up to 1200 burgers 
per hour (BPH) for the 1200 FESTIVAL 
all the while retaining the finesse 
and control to perfectly cook a 
Chateaubriand.

Trailblazer is proud to have customers 
in a wide variety of sectors and 
countries including  Outdoor catering, 
Hotels, Pubs, Restaurants, Butchers, 
Leisure, Event orgsanisers, Event 

venues, Charities, Trailer hire, Catering 
equipment hire and hire depots.

With Trailblazer, you have an 
opportunity to grow your business in 
a way that you were not able to do in 
the same way before and enjoying 
a surprisingly rapid return on your 
investment with a noticeable growth in 
your business.
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The unique characteristics of the Trailblazer are:

1	 Immense heat, not achievable with gas

2	 Huge cooking surface for up to 120 burgers at a time

3	 Instantly controllable temperature from searing hot –to, low & 		
	 slow cooking. Never again will you be fighting off the flames and 		
	 burning those burgers or waiting all day with a gas BBQ when 		
	 the wind picks up!

4	 All Stainless steel on internal surfaces

5	 Angle adjustment for un level ground

6	 Gull wing doors to close off BBQ, and with the 600s
	 GRILLMASTER and the 1200 FESTIVAL, provides protection 			
from the weather

7	 Adjustable top vent, releasing smoke

8	 Instant clean out and disposal of ash

9	 Permanent certified trailer with lighting system

NOW YOU CAN...
On the golf course  In the park In the winter At the game On the beach At the lake
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1200 
FESTIVAL
The 1200 Festival is specifically designed for 
large and very large events where large numbers 
of people need to be catered for including major 
sporting events, music festivals and other large 
community events. 

Alternatively, if you need to cook high quality cuts of 
meat and serve everyone at the same time such as 
at a wedding reception or VIP hospitality, the 1200 
FESTIVAL is able to cook up to 96 steaks at the 
same time. With the split grill structure you are also 
able to have variable temperatures at the same time 
providing huge levels of control over your grilling.

06



Barbecuing for EXTRA LARGE groups, you need a TRAILBLAZER 1200 FESTIVAL
1  Fully loaded, split grill 2 Closed in, ready for towing in 2 minutes  3  Optional front and back drop down tables  4 Drop down lighting board to secure Ash box while towing  
5  Integrated Gull Wing doors for towing and weather protection

1 2

3

4

5
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600s 
GRILLMASTER
As our flag ship model, the 600s GRILLMASTER is 
changing the way outdoor grilling for large groups 
is approached. Bringing incredible simplicity, 
huge power, infinite temperature control, ease of 
transportation, pure theatre, business growth, thriving 
in all weathers and all seasons and a whole lot of fun, 
the 600s is simply in a league of its own. Unmatched 
in the marketplace the 600s has got it all!
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600s 
GRILLMASTER

Barbecuing for large Groups? The TRAILBLAZER 600s GRILLMASTER has got it all!
1  600s fully loaded with tables and accessories  2  Large weather proof storage compartment for all those essentials including tools, portable hand wash, accessories and 
valuables  3  Instant ash removal with scraper blade and removable ash box  4  top adjustable vents  5  Optional clip on tool accessories

1 2

3

4

5
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600s FEATURES

350 CLUB 
(TOWABLE)

350 CLUB 
(MOBILE)

The 350 CLUB was added to the range as a 
response from the market for a smaller more 
compact unit that performs exactly like its big 
brothers. Beautifully styled and with a capacity of 
350 BPH (burgers per hour) the 350 CLUB is an 
excellent option where the size and capacity of the 
600s isn’t required.

The 350 CLUB is also available in a mobile version 
with high quality inflatable tyre castors where 
towing on the road isn’t required but where easy 
movement around your grounds is.
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Barbecuing for medium to large groups the  TRAILBLAZER 350 CLUB is the perfect match
1  Huge capacity with a compact footprint  2  Instant adjustment of cooking surface  3  Optional front and back drop down tables 4  Fully adjustable cooking surface and warming shelf  
5  Optional range of clip on tool accessories

350 CLUB 
(TOWABLE)

350 CLUB 
(MOBILE)

1 2

3

4

5
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120 MINI
(TOWABLE)

120 MINI
(MOBILE)

If you want to get family and friends out and 
about the whole year round the 120 MINI 
provides cooking in style with a capacity of 120 
BPH. It is able to cook for a whole family. This 
is the ultimate luxury car accessory!

The 120 MINI is also available as a mobile 
version.
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1  Compact without compromise  2  Tow anywhere and everywhere  3  Available in 4 different colours to suit your individual taste  4  Wind up mechanism instant grill height adjustment

120 MINI
(TOWABLE)

120 MINI
(MOBILE)

1 2

3

4

Enjoy the great outdoors, with the TRAILBLAZER 120 MINI - you will do it in style!
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ACCESSORIES

Drop down table (1200 front and 
back. & 600s front only)

Side lift up table (600s only) Built in lighting plug (600s only) Extended Torch Gas Poker

Magnetic LED light Clip on triple tool holder Portable power pack 20 A/H Clip on double towel holder Clip on bottle holder/bottle opener
2 shown

Portable hand wash ApronPortable hand wash soap 
dispenser

Large hot plate Small hot plate
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Fire extinguisher with bracket Tyre puncture repair spray Wheel chocks (pair) Leveling/height kit Hitch maneuvering handle

 2.8m flag Flag bracket (600s only)3.5m flag Flag base Anti bacterial cleaner

Every day Stainless Steel Cleaner  Waeco 85L passive cool box Heavy duty Stainless Steel cleaner Waeco 85L passive cool box (roller) Waeco 110L passive cool box
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TECHNICAL

120 MINI

1580

1930

1200 FESTIVAL

4200 3000

350 CLUB

2260

1930 

1153

120 MINI (Mobile) 

9201760 927 

1080

927

1153 

1080

GRILL SIZES

675

205

495

Grill Area 0.32m2

Warming Tray 0.17m2

1400

358

Warming Tray 0.5m2

765

Grill Area 1m2

980

325

Warming Tray 0.35m2

700

Grill Area 0.69m2

1200 FESTIVAL (2x 600s)

600 GRILLMASTER

350 CLUB

120 MINI

350 CLUB (Mobile)

600 GRILLMASTER

1930

1270

1375

1080

820
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* Please note, capacity suggestions are for guidelines only.

1200 FESTIVAL Grill capacity*

96 
STEAKS

120 
BURGERS 

400 
SAUSAGES

600S GRILLMASTER Grill capacity*

* Please note, capacity suggestions are for guidelines only.

48 
STEAKS

60 
BURGERS 

200 
SAUSAGES

350 CLUB Grill capacity*

* Please note, capacity suggestions are for guidelines only.

28 
STEAKS

36 
BURGERS 

120 
SAUSAGES

120 Grill capacity* 

* Please note, capacity suggestions are for guidelines only.

GRILL CAPACITIES 1200 600 350 T 350 M 120 T 120 M 

Group Size (people) very large, >750 large groups, 250-750
medium-large groups 

50 - 250
medium-large groups 

50 - 250
small groups, <50 small groups, <50

Cooking Speed(BPH) 1200 600 350 350 120 120

MEASUREMENTS \ TECHNICAL SPEC.

Length (mm) 4200 3000 2260 1580 1760 920

Load Area (mm) 3000 1904 1355 1355 820 820

Height Closed (mm) 1755 1745 1480 1480 1080 1080

Height Open-Under doors (mm) 1930 1930 1930 1930 N/A N/A

Width (mm) 1270 1260 1153 1153 927 927

Weight (kg) * 500 275 175 160 70 40

Grill Area 2 x 1.0 m² 1.0 m² 0.7 m² 0.7 m² 0.32 m² 0.32 m²

Warming Tray Area 1.0 m² 0.5 m² 0.35 m² 0.35 m² 0.17 m² 0.17 m²

Axles 1 1 1 N/A 1 N/A

Trailer Classification O1 O1 O1 N/A O1 N/A

Wheel Size 10 Inch 10 Inch 10 Inch 10 Inch Castor 8 Inch 10 Inch Castor

Full European Vehicle Type Approval ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A ✓ N/A

FEATURES

Towable ✓ ✓ ✓ - ✓ -

Instant Grill Height Adjustment ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Lockable Storage Unit - ✓ - - - -

Multiple Chefs ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Door Roof Protection ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - -

Easy Clean Out ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Easy Levelling ✓ ✓ ✓ - ✓ -

Rear Adjustable Prop Stand ✓ ✓ - - - -

Adjustable Roof Vents ✓ ✓ - - - -

Integrated Road Lights ✓ ✓ ✓ - ✓ -

ACCESSORIES

Internal 12 Volt wiring circuit for LED Flood Lights - Optional - - - -

Integrated Fold Up Front Table  Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Integrated Fold Up Rear Table Optional - Optional Optional Optional Optional

Integrated Fold Up Side Table - Optional - - - -

Fire Extinguisher - Optional - - - -

Clip on Towell Holder Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Clip on Tool Holder Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Clip on Bottle Holder / Opener Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Large Griddle Optional Optional Optional Optional - -

Small Griddle Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Portable Hand Wash Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional
16 
STEAKS

24 
BURGERS 

80 
SAUSAGES

FAMILY OF 5 ALL 
TOGETHER
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INTRODUCING A WORLD FIRST...
BE PART OF A UNIQUE BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

For sales enquiries, call us now on +44 (0)28 9057 9000

When you purchase a TRAILBLAZER you have 
the option of joining the Trailblazer  Network. 
This network is an online community that 
allows potential customers to connect with 
a  Trailblazer network member for their next 
outdoor event. From hiring your Trailblazer 
out to delivering a full catering service, 
the Network is there to help you grow and 
manage your bookings

The UK barbeque market is worth £7bn 
annually and is estimated to grow by £1.7bn in 
2016. Research into lifestyle trends indicates 
that in the UK alone there are over 120 million 

barbeques held each year, as al fresco living 
becomes the norm. Everyone who barbeques 
for large groups needs a TRAILBLAZER 
nearby, so we have developed the Trailblazer 
Network. 

We will help bring customers 
to you by giving you access to 
marketing support and digital 
tools. All without the normal
expense of marketing.

You can rent the TRAILBLAZER 600S out to 
customers to cook for themselves. Or you 
can cook and provide the full TRAILBLAZER 
barbeque experience.

Forget everything you’ve ever known about 
barbequing for large groups.
The Trailblazer range of towable BBQ/Grills 
has taken the barbeque rule-book, ripped 
it up and changed the way large groups 
barbeque. Learn more about how you can 
become part of a National BBQ Network with 
TRAILBLAZER at its heart.
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Finding a Network 
member or hiring a 
Trailblazer couldn’t be 
easier

Simply:
>	Enter your location
>	Select a date
> Choose a party size 

Select an available trailblazer and book it

or email us at info@trailblazerbbq.com or visit trailblazerbbq.com 

The online booking and 
marketing engine that 
gives you access to 
a host of bookings in 
your region. 

STEP 1 STEP 2

Select a service option and paySTEP 3

HIRING OUT YOUR TRAILBLAZER COULDN’T BE EASIER

Collection Address:

Trailblazer BBQ Ltd
6 Ballyoran Lane
Belfast
BT16 1XJ

Sub total: £125

125
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TESTIMONIALS
“We fed over 500 people during our exhibition day. The 
Trailblazer was a huge success, extremely versatile and 
a great attraction, drawing everyone to see and taste our 
quality meats at their best.”
Maurice Kettyle, Kettyle Foods, 500 Chefs & Foodies

“Having used Trailblazer I am a fan.”
Geoff Coulter, Church Fun Day, 1000 People

“The Trailblazer was amazing and it amazed all the MX5 
Club members who attended the New Year’s Day BBQ, it 
could have easily handled many more people.”
Norman McNaught, MX5 Club, 50 People

“When we have our late night barbecues on the beach 
for over 200, we can always depend on the Trailblazer to 
deliver, it has never let us down and is so easy to setup 
and use, in all weather.”
Rowan Watson, Youth Camp, North Coast, 150 people

“Trailblazer is revolutionising charcoal barbecuing in 
the UK”
Richard Agnew - Freelance Chef, UK.

“Even the machine itself is mouth-watering.”
Carlos Arguelles Leblanch, Cuban Sandwich Factory

“Easy to transport & set up. Makes a big group BBQ a 
pleasure. It’s the centre of the party.”
David McFeters, Church Outing, 150 people 

“The Trailblazer 600S has been invaluable to my catering 
business. It is versatile and perfect for large or small 
events. It is a real show stopper!”
Mark Stone – Foodie Folk (Trailblazer 600S)

“Thanks for making such a wonderful product.  We have 
gone from carrying 5-6 bbqs about that don’t work & get 
broke to hooking  on the trailblazer turning up at an event 
and producing top quality food from a top quality bbq 
that always steals the show. Buying your 600s is the best 
decision we ever made!”

Michael McGettigan – Yes Chef Catering (Trailblazer 600S)

“First weekend outing with our 600s Trailblazer BBQ was 
as a great success. Word travelled fast and we left with 
five provisional bookings. We catered for two events. The 
first one was for a hundred people at a rugby club and the 
second was for a wedding BBQ with two hundred people.  
Being able to raise and lower the grill ensured the meats 
were cooked to perfection.”
Ed Ledesma -  Tipi Adventures Ireland (Trailblazer 600S)
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“Having spent a lot of money on Gas bbq’s over the 
years at the K Club we have decided to move to 2 
Trailblazer 350 CLUB towable charcoal BBQ’s giving 
huge capacity, flexibility, ease of use and an unmatched 
grilling experience, an amazing machine! As the Host of 
the Dubai Duty Free Irish Open, our trailblazers arrived 
just in time. Serving some of the most discerning clients 
from all over the world, our highly skilled chefs and the 
Trailblazers did it with ease!”
Finbar Higgins - Executive Chef  The K Club  (2 Trailblazer 350 Clubs)

At French village we were looking for a BBQ that was 
a little different from our competitors - looking for that 
‘unique selling point’. When selecting our new BBQ, we 
didn’t want the standard catering gas BBQ.  We needed 
something which had a visual impact at our events whilst 
adding flavour by cooking over open coals.  We took 
the BBQ out on a test run for 300 guests!  As soon as 
it was hooked up after the event, we had one ordered!  
We love the fact that development is always going on 
in the background at Trailblazer BBQ and get excited 
to know what will be coming next. With events already 
booking out for the year for our own Trailblazer we have 
had to book a rental one for a few double bookings this 
year. Looking forward to the day when we will be buying 
Trailblazer number 2.         
 Jamie Henderson – Catering Manager French Village Catering (Trailblazer 600S)

“We at Howlers American Diner, Ballyclare, hired a 
Trailblazer 600s last year and had a great May Fair. This 
year however was even better with the improved 600S 
Grillmaster. It was excellent to have the additional front 
and side tables – a brilliant idea! We had people coming 
to us and saying that we produced “the best smell at the 
Fair”.  Cooking over charcoal really is better than anything 
else.  Overall the Fair has been a real success for us.  The 
next thing could be that we will be looking for one of our 
own.“
Jennifer Howell – Owner, Howlers American Diner (Hire Customer – 600S)

“The portability and flexibility of the Trailblazer is great. It is 
brilliant to be able to just close the doors at the end of an 
event and go. The flavours from real charcoal are superb 
and the smell just draws customers over to us”
Nigel McFeely – Waters Edge Leisure, Bangor (Trailblazer 600S and 120 Mini)

“So pleased, probably the best investment we’ve ever 
made”
Ed Cullen - Cullen’s Catering – Taunton, (Trailblazer 600S)
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THE EXPERIENCE

facebook.com/trailblazerbbqCOME JOIN THE PARTY > 
22

https://www.facebook.com/trailblazerbbq


AWARDS

INDUSTRY MEMBERSHIP

MEMBER

ACCREDITATIONS

All Trailblazer towable BBQ 
Grills are fully certified for 
road use with European 
Whole Vehicle Type Approval
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Trailblazer BBQ Ltd 
T: +44 (0)28 9057 9000

E: sales@trailblazerbbq.com
© Trailblazer 2016

trailblazerbbq.com

...NOW YOU CAN!

Reseller




